Panda 4k PMS

General Technical Data

Modet.:

Generator Type
Generator Family

Generator \dersion.:

Article number.:

Additional Features

Area of Application
Frequency [Hz]
Generator manufacturer
Isolaticn class of windings
MNominal Speed [rpm]

\eltage Regulsation

Electrical Alternator

Panda 4k PMS

Basic Line - Panda Standard Asynchronous (60 Hz)

« Suitable for internal installation

« Low ambient temperatures

« External control panel with cable
» Dual circuit cooling

0000161

« 12104 Alternator for charging the starter battery

Marine Generator (M)
&0

Fischer Panda GmbH
H

3600

keine

Single Phase Winding - Standard version

Alternator Type

Nominal \Joltage in Volt

Power rating factor Cos Pi
Nominal Performance in kW"
Nominal Performance in KvA")
Centinuous Performance in kW'
Continuous Performance in KVA"
MNumber of Phases

Frequency [Hz]

HP1

120

1.00

470

47

42

42




